OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi) - 4. Kierros

Mol 11213145/ 6]7]8]0]10]11]12]13]14[15]16]17]18 | +-| Sum)
Par 3/4|/3|3|3 3, 3(/3|3|3 433 3 57

3/4/33
1 Matias Nurmi 2 4/3/3/2 4 5/3/3/2/3|3|3|2 5 4 3 6 +3| 60
1 | Jyri Koskinen 3/5/3|/3|/5/4/6|(3/3|2 3|2 4|2 /|4|3|3|2|+3| 60
3  Joni Rantanen 3/ 4,3|3/ 4/ 54,34, 4,334,342 3 3 |+45| 62
4 |PasiKangasniemi |4 4|4 |3 /3 /4|4 /33|33 |34 ,4|5 4|3 |4 +8| 65

(Kilpailun nimi) - 4. Kierros * 24.07.2024 15:22 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1093046
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1098048
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1093046
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1098048

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 ]4]5[6]7[8]910]11]12]13 14 15 16 117 18 | Tor R
Par 3/4/3 3 3, 3, 4,3, 3|3 3 3,33 ,4)|3|3|3| 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
4
1
2
1

43333 35/43/48| 3 |33(28| 3 28/38/28|45|33 3 3.8 61.8
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(Kilpailun nimi) - 4. Kierros * 24.07.2024 15:22 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1093046
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1098048

